fpds.gov List of contracts matching your search criteria

Contract ID:	VA11915C0010	Reference IDV:	-
Modification Number:	P00001	Transaction Number:	0
Award/IDV Type:	DCA Definitive Contract	Action Obligation (\$):	\$3,287,070.72
Date Signed:	Jul 5, 2016	Solicitation Date:	_
Contracting Agency ID:	3600	Contracting Agency:	VETERANS AFFAIRS, DEPARTMENT OF
Contracting Office Name:	STRATEGIC ACQUISITION CENTER FREDERICKSBURG (36C10G)	PSC Type:	P
PSC:	8345	PSC Description:	FLAGS AND PENNANTS
NAICS:	313310	NAICS Description:	TEXTILE AND FABRIC FINISHING MILLS
Entity City:	MIAMI	Entity State:	FL
Entity ZIP Code:	331427317	Additional Reporting Code:	_
Additional Reporting Description:	-	Unique Entity ID:	N57XYJDHV9E5
Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID:	N57XYJDHV9E5	Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name:	GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF SOUTH FLORIDA INC.
Legal Business Name:	GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC.	CAGE Code:	-
Contract ID:	VA11915C0010	Reference IDV:	-
Modification Number:	P00002	Transaction Number:	0
Award/IDV Type:	DCA Definitive Contract	Action Obligation (\$):	\$0.00
Date Signed:	May 1, 2018	Solicitation Date:	_
Contracting Agency ID:	3600	Contracting Agency:	VETERANS AFFAIRS, DEPARTMENT OF
Contracting Office Name:			
	STRATEGIC ACQUISITION CENTER FREDERICKSBURG (36C10G)	PSC Type:	P
PSC:	CENTER FREDERICKSBURG	PSC Type: PSC Description:	P FLAGS AND PENNANTS
-	CENTER FREDERICKSBURG (36C10G)	-	
PSC:	CENTER FREDERICKSBURG (36C10G) 8345	PSC Description:	FLAGS AND PENNANTS TEXTILE AND FABRIC
PSC: NAICS:	CENTER FREDERICKSBURG (36C10G) 8345 313310	PSC Description:	FLAGS AND PENNANTS TEXTILE AND FABRIC FINISHING MILLS
PSC: NAICS: Entity City:	CENTER FREDERICKSBURG (36C10G) 8345 313310 MIAMI	PSC Description: NAICS Description: Entity State:	FLAGS AND PENNANTS TEXTILE AND FABRIC FINISHING MILLS FL
PSC: NAICS: Entity City: Entity ZIP Code: Additional Reporting	CENTER FREDERICKSBURG (36C10G) 8345 313310 MIAMI	PSC Description: NAICS Description: Entity State: Additional Reporting Code:	FLAGS AND PENNANTS TEXTILE AND FABRIC FINISHING MILLS FL

July 07, 2024 2:33 AM Page 1 of 1